07.15

07.55

08.00

08.40

08.00

08.40

DAR

08.00

08.55

08.45

09.25

08.45

09.25

09.00

09.30

09.00

09.55

09.30

10.25

09.30

10.30

09.30

10.15

09.45

10.25

10.00

10.30

10.00

11.00

10.00

10.55

10.30

11.10

GYM SUAU
ANGELES

CRISTINA
O ACIO

ANNA

GYM SUAU
ANGELES

MANTENIMENT
EVA

10.30

11.25

11.15

12.10

11.30

12.15

MAT PILATES
ANGELES

12.30

13.30

14.00

15.00

14.00

15.00

14.15

15.15

14.15

15.00

14.30

15.30

16.30

17.15

‘OUTDOOR TRAINING
JORDI

OUTDOOR TRAINING
JORDI

LEGAMLLE

EODYPUMP
LORIA

BODYPUMP
GLORIA

GYM SUAU
GLORIA

GYM SUAU
GLORIA

17.00

17.55

18.00

18.30

18.00

18.55

18.00

18.55

19.00

19.55

19.00

19.55

20.00

20.45

20.00

21.00




